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&S| XMAR A & e | T E | BE | s
1| 7RA188 | fTHRE(ERET. &M, /\FH) WEHEZE | 117,080 432,920
2 | 5A258 | HYYLA(5A ) 25807 x 1/20055 LIB%E | AEREE 10,000| 422,920
3| 6A298R | AVIUK(6A ) 250390 x 172055 LIR%E | AEHER 10,000| 412,920
4 | 7TA208 | AVIAR(TAS) 22,208M x 1/205% LIREE | AEHEE 10,000 402,920
5| 8298 | HVYULK(8A %) 25381M x1/20055 LIREE | BEHRE 10,000 392,920
6 | 9248 | AVULK(OAS)21,182A %1205 LIREE | BEHARE 10,000| 382,920
7 | 10A288 | HYULAK(1085)24,983M x 1/20055 LIBEE | BERERE 10,000 372,920
8 | 11A18H | AVILRK(11A5)23,195M x 1/20)5% L[R%E | AEHIRE 10,000, 362,920
9 | 12A318 | AVVUAR (128 5)23872M x 1/2055 LIBEE | AEHKE | 10,000 352,920
10| 1A178 | AVIARGAS) 15441 x1/2 AEWRE 7,720| 345,200
11| 28248 | AVIAR(2A 421,351 x 1/2055 LR%E | BEHEE | 10,000 335,200
12| 38168 | AV R (BRAZ)22470M x 172055 LIR%E | AEHRE 10,000 325,200
13| 11A8H ﬁg%@élﬁ%{ﬁg&;ﬁ 1) HEE 85,384| 239,816
14| 1gnE | BURSHTASARSRATF—SLnEN | sen 64,280| 175536
15| 5H28 | M@ET—7.fERT—7 . WMHRYIR BRI 3,270 172,266
16| 68278 | FTVE—aY BB 4,298| 167,968
17| 7258 | aE—H (5~68%) BHERE 2,953 165,015
18| 9A238 | SBEINIL, AT—HE BEHIERE 1,689 163,326
19| 9A308 | aE—H(T~9A %) BHERE 2,608 160,718
20| 10A38 | FYLB—A2y EHERE 4,620| 156,098
21| 10A228 | H5—RvIX FfFET—T . EET—7 BRMERR 4,714| 151,384
22| 11A128 | TVoE—A2Y BERMERE 3,465 147,919




B2 XMAR " = me | TR | EE | s
23| 128258 | af—E0~128%) BRERE 3,206 144,713
24| 3A318 | aE—#(1~3A%) . aE—R#A4 BHERE 2,874 141,839
25| 5A31H | LARAKIE(BAS) AHBAR 930 140,909
26 | 6A30H | LASAFKIE(6ASR) BHEAR 930 139,979
27| 7A318 | LASAFIETAD) BHEAL 930 139,049
28| 8A31B | LASAKIE(BAS) EHEAR 930 138,119
29| 9A30B | LASAKIE(9AS) BHEAR 930 137,189
30| 10A318 | LASAFRIE(10ASR) BHEBAR 930 136,259
31| 118308 | LASAFREC(N1A%) BHBAR 930 135,329
32| 12318 | LASAFRIE(12A%5) BHEAR 930 134,399
33| 1A31H | LASAFRE(NAS) AHHEAR 930 133,469
34| 2A298 | LASAFKIE(2AS) BHEAR 930 132,539
35| 38318 | LASAKIEGBAS) BHEBAR 930 131,609
36| 7H18H | BRENRU\FR—2ILI2—DF L) BHEAR 1,000( 130,609
37| 5A318 | EBMRE 5AN (BEEHES15%) E S T 12,000 118,609
38| 6A28H | EHHKRE 6AH (BEIHNES15%) MR 12,000( 106,609
39| 7A31H | EBHARE TAS (BHBEEHED15%) BHEME 12,000 94,609
40| 8A30H | BEHBMHKE 8AS (BHBEHEH15%) ERME 12,000/ 82,609
41| 9A308 | EHMRE 9AH (BUEEENIES15%) HHHE 12,000/ 70,609
42 | 10B318 | EEFREI0AS (BIEFHEH15%) EBME 12,000 58,609
43| 11A298 | BHERRE11AS (BREFTHESD15%) EBFE 12,000 46,609
44 | 12A278 | EHEMERE12AS (BIEEFHEH15%) BHEFE 12,000/ 34,609
45| 1A318 | BBEMRE 1A% (BHEHED15%) EHAE 12,0000 22,609
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